1
8
"
4
8
"
M
A

NEW DOOR SYMBOL
DOOR DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION NUMBER -
COORDINATE WITH SCHEDULE
EQUIPMENT DESIGNATION NUMBER -
COORDINATE WITH PLAN NOTES
KEY NOTE DESIGNATION NUMBER -
COORDINATE WITH PLAN NOTES
WINDOW DESIGNATION NUMBER -
COORDINATE WITH PLAN NOTES
ADDENDUM DESIGNATION NUMBER
SHEET REFERENCE FOR DRAWING CONTINUATION
ACOUSTICAL CEILING
BATT/LOOSE INSULATION
BLOCKING/ROUGH LUMBER
CONCRETE
FINISHED WOOD
GLASS
GYPSUM WALLBOARD
MASONRY
PARTICLE BOARD
PLYWOOD
NOTE:
THESE CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS WERE PREPARED FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE
MICHIGAN CONSTRUCTION CODES IN EFFECT AT THE TIME OF PERMIT SUBMITTAL. ALL
ENGINEERS, CONTRACTORS AND SUPPLIERS INVOLVED WITH THIS PROJECT SHALL
COMPLY WITH THE SAME CODES, ISSUED AND APPROVED CODE MODIFICATIONS AND/OR
CITY CODE AUTHORITY CONSTRUCTION BOARDS OF APPEALS RULINGS AND WHENEVER
REQUIRED SHALL PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS AND SUBMITTALS CLEARLY DESCRIBING
COMPLIANCE TO THE REGISTERED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL IN RESPONSIBLE CHARGE FOR
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.
 ISSUED FOR
NOT ISSUED
DRAWING INDEX KEY:
PREVIOUSLY ISSUED
ISSUED
REFERENCE
BUILDING CODE AUTHORITY:
GROSSE POINTE WOODS BUILDING DEPARTMENT
20025 MACK PLAZA
GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI 48236
OWNER:
JONATHAN NGUYEN
21708 SUMMERFIELD DR.
MACOMB, MI 48044
586.808.8778
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:
II-B
USE GROUP:
B - BUSINESS
PROJECT AREA:
RENOVATION 2112 = SF
OCCUPANT LOAD:
2112 SF @ 100 = 22 OCCUPANTS
EGRESS WIDTH:
REQUIRED (.2" PER OCCUPANT) = 22 X 0.2 = 4.4"
PROVIDED = 36" x 4 DOORS = 144"
PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNTS:
SEE TABLE BELOW.
TS1.1 TITLE SHEET AND SHEET INDEX AND LOCATOR PLAN
D1.1 DEMOLITION FLOOR PLAN
A1.1 ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLAN
A2.1 ARCHITECTURAL REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
A1.2 EQUIPMENT AND FURNITURE PLAN
A6.1 BUILDING SECTION
ARCHITECTURAL
GENERAL
APPLICABLE CODES: (COMMERCIAL)
BUILDING CODE:
2012 MICHIGAN REHABILITATION FOR EXISTING BUILDING
2012 MICHIGAN BUILDING CODE (MBC) AS AMENDED
MECHANICAL CODE:
2012 MICHIGAN MECHANICAL CODE AS AMENDED